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FCAT 2.0 Writing  Tuesday, February 25 

Grades 4, 8, 10 60 minutes 

FCAT 2.0 Writing Make up (One-day only) Wednesday, February 26 

Computer-based FCAT 2.0 Reading Retake April 7-15 

Computer-based FCAT 2.0 Reading Grade 6, 7, 10 April 14-April 23 

Computer-based FCAT 2.0 Reading Grade 8, 9 April 23-May 2 

Computer-based FCAT 2.0 Mathematics 5, 6 April 28-May 7 

Day  1  –  Monday,  April  14 

Grades  3,  4,  5  Reading  –  Session  1 70  minutes 

Grade  7, 8 Mathematics  –  Session  1 70  minutes 

Grade  7, 8 Mathematics  –  Session  2 70  minutes 

Day  2  –  Tuesday,  April  15 

Grades  3,  4,  5 Reading  –  Session  2 70  minutes 

Day  3  –  Wednesday,  April  16 

Grades  3,  4 Mathematics  –  Session  1 70  minutes 

Grade 5 Science — Session 1 80  minutes 

Day  4  –  Thursday,  April  17 

Grades  3,  4 Mathematics  –  Session  2 70 minutes 

Grade 5 Science—Session 2 80 minutes 

Grade 8  Science—Session 1 80 minutes 

Grade 8 Science – Session 2 80 minutes 

Day  5  –  Friday,  April  18 

No School   

Day  6  –  Monday,  April  21 

All Grades Make-up Testing  

Day  7  –  Tuesday,  April  22 

Week One: Make–up testing may continue 
through Wednesday, April 23 

 

Week Two: Make-up testing may continue  

through Wednesday, April 30 

 

 

EOC Exams 

Algebra  April 21-May 16 

Biology April 21-May 23 

Civics & US History April 21-May 16 

Geometry April 21-May 23  

 
 


